Item number
AAAA111367
AAAA111750
AAAA111751
AAAA111885
AAAA111889
AAAA112066
AAAA112067
AAAA112130
AAAA112274
AAAA112276
AAAA112277
AAAA112278
AAAA112286
MWHA111891
MWHA111892
MWHA112271
MWHA112273
MWHA112315
MWHA112402

School Tie (purchased from MHS)  £6

Compulsory Items of Uniform

MHS School Uniform

Product name
V Neck Knitted Jumper with Trim
Girls Twin Pack Long Sleeve Blouse
Girls Twin Pack Short Sleeve Blouse
Performance Training Pants
Performance Female Skort
Banner Boys Twin Pack Short Sleeve Shirt
Banner Boys Twin Pack Long Sleeve Shirt
Banner Contrast Sports Socks
Performance Football Short
Signature Girls Contemporary Trouser
Signature Girls Classic Trouser
Signature Boys Classic Trouser
Signature Boys Contemporary Trouser
APTUS 1/4 Zip Training Top Middlewich
APTUS Short Sleeve Training Top Middlewich
Signature Girls Jacket Middlewich
Signature Boys Jacket Middlewich
Essentials Training Legging Middlewich HS
Tartan Pleated Skirt Middlewich HS

School Blazer from SWI*
School Tie (1st one provided free of charge by MHS)

Colour
Black
White
White
Navy/Silver
Navy/Silver
White
White
Navy/Silver
Navy/Silver
Black
Black
Black
Black
Navy/Sky
Navy/Sky
Steel Grey
Steel Grey
Navy/Silver
Grey

Students may choose to wear either school trousers / school skirt
Trousers and school shirts are not branded and do not have to be purchased from SWI

Optional School Jumper from SWI

Compulsory Items of PE Kit

School short sleeve training top from SWI

A choice of one from: skort, shorts, leggings, training pants from SWI

socks from SWI

Optional Items of PE kit

Free Items of Uniform

Half Zip top from SWI
Any other extra perfomance wear e.g. additional skort/shorts etc from SWI

First School tie (From MHS)

House Badge (From MHS)

Second hand items are available from MHS

*SWI Sportswear International uniform supplier

Junior 2022
£19.10
£13.65
£12.85
£18.45
£15.40
£13.10
£13.90
£3.20
£9.90
£15.40
£15.40
£15.40
£15.40
£20.95
£12.95
£32.25
£32.25
£16.15
£19.30

Senior 2022
£23.15
£20.55
£19.00
£22.20
£19.75
£19.35
£20.95

£3.80
£11.00
£19.80
£19.80
£19.80
£19.80
£23.15
£15.00
£38.70
£38.70
£19.30
£24.20



