	MHS School Uniform			
Item number	Product name	Colour	Junior 2022	Senior 2022
AAAA111367	V Neck Knitted Jumper with Trim	Black	£19.10	£23.15
AAAA111750	Girls Twin Pack Long Sleeve Blouse	White	£13.65	£20.55
AAAA111751	Girls Twin Pack Short Sleeve Blouse	White	£12.85	£19.00
AAAA111885	Performance Training Pants	Navy/Silver	£18.45	£22.20
AAAA111889	Performance Female Skort	Navy/Silver	£15.40	£19.75
AAAA112066	Banner Boys Twin Pack Short Sleeve Shirt	White	£13.10	£19.35
AAAA112067	Banner Boys Twin Pack Long Sleeve Shirt	White	£13.90	£20.95
AAAA112130	Banner Contrast Sports Socks	Navy/Silver	£3.20	£3.80
AAAA112274	Performance Football Short	Navy/Silver	£9.90	£11.00
AAAA112276	Signature Girls Contemporary Trouser	Black	£15.40	£19.80
AAAA112277	Signature Girls Classic Trouser	Black	£15.40	£19.80
AAAA112278	Signature Boys Classic Trouser	Black	£15.40	£19.80
AAAA112286	Signature Boys Contemporary Trouser	Black	£15.40	£19.80
MWHA111891	APTUS 1/4 Zip Training Top Middlewich	Navy/Sky	£20.95	£23.15
MWHA111892	APTUS Short Sleeve Training Top Middlewich	Navy/Sky	£12.95	£15.00
MWHA112271	Signature Girls Jacket Middlewich	Steel Grey	£32.25	£38.70
MWHA112273	Signature Boys Jacket Middlewich	Steel Grey	£32.25	£38.70
MWHA112315	Essentials Training Legging Middlewich HS	Navy/Silver	£16.15	£19.30
MWHA112402	Tartan Pleated Skirt Middlewich HS	Grey	£19.30	£24.20
chool Tie (purchased from MHS)	£6			
Compulsory Items of Uniform	School Blazer from SWI*			
	School Tie (1st one provided free of charge by MHS)			
	Students may choose to wear either school trousers / school skirt			
	Trousers and school shirts are not branded and do not have to be purchased from SWI			
ptional	School Jumper from SWI	·		
Compulsory Items of PE Kit	School short sleeve training top from SWI			
	A choice of one from: skort, shorts, leggings, training pants from SWI			
	socks from SWI			
Optional Items of PE kit	Half Zip top from SWI			
	Any other extra perfomance wear e.g. additional skort/sl	horts etc from SWI		
	,			
ree Items of Uniform	First School tie (From MHS)			
	House Badge (From MHS)			
econd hand items are available fro	om MHS			
SWI Sportswear International unif	orm supplier			